

Civ DJ/1136/2018  
Bimlesh Tyagi Vs. Anju Tyagi & Ors.

11.07.2019

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Bhanu Sanoria, counsel for plaintiff.  
Plaintiff in person.  
Defendant no. 1 in person.  
Sh. Sarvagya Sharma, counsel for Lrs of defendant  
no. D3 and Lrs of defendant no. 4 (2) and (3).

As per instructions, matter be renotified for further  
proceedings on 10.10.2019.

Reader  
11.07.2019