

Civ DJ No. 1136/18
Bimlesh Tyagi Vs Anju Tyagi

24.08.2020

None of the party joined by way of video conferencing.

Put up the case on 19.11.2020 for purpose already fixed.

This order sheet is as per the direction of ld. P.O. received on phone.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir
24.08.2020