

Civ DJ 1136/18
BIMLESH TYAGI Vs. ANJU TYAGI
CNR NO. DLWT01-008991- 2018

25.07.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff despite second call.
Sh.T.R. Sandhu, ld. Counsel for L.Rs No. (ii) & (iii) of
defendant no. 4

Plaintiff has not taken steps for the service of L.R no. 1 of
defendant no. 4. Steps be taken within four weeks time, as per previous
order(s) subject to last opportunity.

Now to come up on 24.11.2022 for the purpose fixed/further
proceeding(s).

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
25.07.2022