

BIMLESH TYAGI Vs. ANJU TYAGI

21.07.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. T.R. Sandhu, Ld counsel for the defendant no. 3 &
4.

None for D-2.

Amended memo of parties and affidavit of admission/denial of documents has not been filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Defendants have also not filed affidavit of admission/denial of documents .

Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff as well as defendants for filing the same.

Put up for abovesaid purpose on **27.10.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.07.2025